Il Prueba Copa FEMECYV Escalada Bloque 2017 - MAS S16

Bunyol, 28/10/2017

Final - Clasificacion

Posicién Dorsal Apellidos, Nombre

001
002
003
004

0002
0042
0069
0048

Pau Gutierrez , Sergio
Ibanez Oliver , Carlos
Paya Calabuig , Jordi
Barbera Esteve , Adrian
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Resultado

04.04.04.04
02.02.04.05
01.01.04.05
00.00.00.00



